Name

Malie Benson
Kaylin Boykin
Haylee Fry
Esmeralda Rivera

CHELAN MOUNTAIN GOATS
2019-20 Varsity Girls Golf

Year
9
12
12
12

OO0

Head Coach
Kirk Einspahr

Assistants
Amber Finch

Superintendent
Barry DePaoli

Principal
Brad Wilson

Asst Principal
Scott Granger

Athletic Director
Rob Rainville




